
Last Name First Phone Street Address City ST. Zip Email Address

Barno Charlene 910-579-9699 1124 Moultrie Drive NW Calabash NC 28467 raybarno@earthlink.net

Bridge Jacquie 910-579-6284 7367 Balmore Drive Sunset Beach NC 28468 jacquie46@gmail.com

De La Cruz Sandy 910-579-7186 7627 Dunbar Drive Sunset Beach NC 28468 sanvicdela@yahoo.com

Destefon Judy 610-730-6602 307 Santee Street NW Calabash NC 28467 FDestefon@RCN.com

Dobson Lorraine 910-575-7934 7540 Dunbar Drive Sunset Beach NC 28468 dobslor@atmc.net

Doughten Cheryl 443-309-6500 1003 Palmer Dr. Carolina Shores NC 28467 cheryldoughten@icloud.com

Foster Lisa 410-610-7502 7059 Bonaventure Street SW OIB NC 28469 go2foster@gmail.com

Friedman Elaine (207) 590-8594 490 Slippery Rock Way Carolina Shores NC 28467 elainefriedman@atmc.net

Gajderowicz Dee 910-579-4325 7486 Balmore Drive Sunset Beach NC 28468 deemg8r@gmail.com

Goldsmith Brenda 910-575-3446 7403 Balmore Drive Sunset Beach NC 28468 bjgoldsm@atmc.net

Hanna Judy 910-579-9415 6617 Spencer Place OIB NC 28469 judyhanna@atmc.net

Hannigan Pat 910-575-0756 850 Sandpiper Bay Drive Sunset Beach NC 28468 gramcracker1@atmc.net

Hernandez Arlene 910-575-6017 490 Sandpiper Bay Drive Sunset Beach NC 28468 hear@atmc.net

Kehrberg Noelle 828-506-7726 502 W. Northshore Drive Sunset Beach NC 28468 noelle@atmc.net

Lewis Elaine 910- 575-2394 7430 Balmore Dr. SW Sunset Beach NC 28468 elaine.lewis1028@gmail.com

Maesano Laurie 910-274-6532 951 Sandpiper Bay Drive Sunset Beach NC 28468 laumae77@atmc.net

Martere Ro 910-575-3897 23 Carolina Shores Drive Carolina Shores NC 28467 joero62@atmc.net

McRoberts Bernice 910-754-4091 1680 Bent Tree Terrace OIB NC 28469 bmcoib@yahoo.com

Millar Sharon 240-472-2016 7371 Balmore Drive Sunset Beach NC 28468 srmbeachgirl@yahoo.com

Morris Bernice 910-579-7547 17 Sand Dollar Drive Carolina Shores NC 28467 bemorris@atmc.net

Nicholson Angela  910-575-6568 7432 Prestwick Ct. Sunset Beach NC 28468 anick1@mac.com

Nicoletti Judy 843-663-1151 4540 Lightkeepers Way, Unit 22H Little River SC 29566 jnicoletti@sc.rr.com

Phipps Betty 910-575-5439 1104 Sea Bourne Way Sunset Beach NC 28468 rlosborne@atmc.net

Pohlman Linda 910-575-2753 7451 Prestwick Ct. Sunset Beach NC 28468 golferbandl@atmc.net

Pollock Ann 910-575-6182 526 Celtic Notch Ocean Isle Beach NC 28469 annpollock@atmc.net

Rauch Diane 910-575-3433 7402 Hermitage Lane Sunset Beach NC 28468 drauch@atmc.net

Reardon Elaine 617-750-3317 880 Great Egret Circle, #10C Sunset Beach NC 28468 e_reardon@atmc.net

Roberts Mona 910-575-4881 916 Elderberry Lane Sunset Beach NC 28468 mkr2919@atmc.net

Zeoli Sonja 910-575-4706 7607 Dunbar Drive Sunset Beach NC 28468 zeolism@atmc.net
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